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U-19 Championship
2020/21 23rd round, Match #158

Friday, 24.04.2021, 11:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 8°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

2 : 2

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Olkhovyi Illia
7 Boberskyi Rostyslav
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar
20 Davydov Serhii
8 Kopytko Oleh
3 Alforov Oleh
13 Zaiko Sviatoslav
2 Velychko Petro
4 Komarets Maksym (C)
11 Sydor Nazar
6 Yuvkhymets Roman

Substitutes
12 Buhai Savas
10 Panchyshyn Bohdan
5 Malets Andrii
15 Yatsiv Denys
17 Maletskyi Pavlo
14 Sydorov Oleh
18 Barbadyn Maksym
9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym
16 Klymak Vladyslav

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

1 Kolomiiets Yehor
15 Makarenko Serhii
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
13 Rutian Yevhenii
6 Skachok Ihor
14 Zapeka Dmytro
11 Panko Vladyslav
2 Zubashivskyi Yurii
22 Shkolnyi Vladyslav (C)
77 Pysanka Vladyslav
5 Sheiko Bohdan

Substitutes
9 Posmashnyi Nikita
8 Kharchenko Denys
3 Baklan Taras
4 Havrylenko Artur
10 Fetisov Volodymyr
12 Rudenok Andrii
18 Lytvynenko Bohdan
25 Sydorenko Dmytro

Coach
Bakun Serhii

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Bryk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Kitskai Dmytro
4th Official:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 23rd round, Match #158
Friday, 24.04.2021, 11:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 8°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 2 : 2 «Desna» Chernihiv
10' 77 Pysanka Vladyslav

15' 22 Shkolnyi Vladyslav

11 Sydor Nazar 29'

3 Alforov Oleh
5 Malets Andrii 33'

13 Zaiko Sviatoslav
17 Maletskyi Pavlo 40'

43' 5 Sheiko Bohdan
10 Fetisov Volodymyr

46' 6 Skachok Ihor
9 Posmashnyi Nikita

47' 77 Pysanka Vladyslav

59' 22 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
3 Baklan Taras

8 Kopytko Oleh
9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym 64'

67' 2 Zubashivskyi Yurii

19 Pylypyshyn Nazar
10 Panchyshyn Bohdan 71'

4 Komarets Maksym
16 Klymak Vladyslav 84'

89' 17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
8 Kharchenko Denys

10 Panchyshyn Bohdan 89'

90+2' 13 Rutian Yevhenii
4 Havrylenko Artur

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


